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Detailed Results

Jugend C weibl. 1m

Dive
1

103B
401B
201B
301B
5122D
303C
104B

201C
301B
103B
403C
5122D
104C
203C

103C
401B
201C
301B
5211A
202C
302C

101C
401C
201C
301C
5211A
103C
402C

401B
103B
201B
301B
5122D
104C
403C

Height SKC J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7  Total
GLEIRSCHER Kassandra (2011) -- ASV-Wien

Forward 1% Somersaults 1 1,7 50 50 55 45 45 14,5
Inward Dive 1 15 70 70 70 70 65 21,0
Back Dive 1 16 70 65 70 70 7,0 21,0
Reverse Dive 1 1,7 55 55 55 50 6,0 16,5
Forward Somersault 1 Twist 1 19 55 55 60 60 55 17,0
Reverse 12 Somersaults 1 21 65 65 65 60 50 19,0
Forward Double Somersault 1 23 45 50 50 50 45 14,5
ERTL Helena (2011) -- Schimm-Union Wien

Back Dive 1 15 70 65 70 65 6,0 20,0
Reverse Dive 1 1,7 6,0 6,0 60 50 5,0 17,0
Forward 1% Somersaults 1 1,7 55 55 55 55 55 16,5
Inward 1% Somersaults 1 22 45 45 40 50 4,0 13,0
Forward Somersault 1 Twist 1 1,9 45 45 40 40 45 13,0
Forward Double Somersault 1 22 35 35 30 30 40 10,0
Back 1%2 Somersaults 1 20 50 6,0 55 6,0 55 17,0
LAUZON Eloise (2011) -- ASV-Wien

Forward 1% Somersaults 1 16 65 65 65 55 6,0 19,0
Inward Dive 1 1,5 55 55 55 55 55 16,5
Back Dive 1 1,5 50 50 55 6,0 50 15,5
Reverse Dive 1 1,7 6,0 50 55 65 5,0 16,5
Back Dive 2 Twist 1 1,8 45 30 30 20 25 8,5
Back Somersault 1 1,5 55 55 6,0 60 5,0 17,0
Reverse Somersault 1 16 50 6,0 50 6,0 5,0 16,0
WISCHIN Jara (2011) -- ASV-Wien

Forward Dive 1 1,2 55 6,0 55 50 6,0 17,0
Inward Dive 1 14 55 60 55 55 55 16,5
Back Dive 1 1,5 45 45 45 40 40 13,0
Reverse Dive 1 16 50 55 45 50 5,0 15,0
Back Dive %% Twist 1 1,8 40 50 50 50 45 14,5
Forward 1% Somersaults 1 16 55 6,0 60 65 55 17,5
Inward Somersault 1 1,6 45 45 40 50 45 13,5
FRITZ Alice (2011) -- Schimm-Union Wien

Inward Dive 1 15 65 60 65 65 7,0 19,5
Forward 1% Somersaults 1 1,7 50 50 50 55 50 15,0
Back Dive 1 16 00 00 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0
Reverse Dive 1 1,7 50 55 55 45 50 15,5
Forward Somersault 1 Twist 1 1,9 55 50 50 45 45 14,5
Forward Double Somersault 1 22 55 45 40 50 45 14,0
Inward 1%2 Somersaults 1 22 35 30 30 25 30 9,0

W o -
RECORDER

Points

24,65
31,50
33,60
28,05
32,30
39,90
33,35

30,00
28,90
28,05
28,60
24,70
22,00
34,00

30,40
24,75
23,25
28,05
15,30
25,50
25,60

20,40
23,10
19,50
24,00
26,10
28,00
21,60

29,25
25,50

0,00
26,35
27,55
30,80
19,80

7.0.7.3

Punkte Pen

24,65
56,15
89,75
117,80
150,10
190,00
223,35

30,00
58,90
86,95
115,55
140,25
162,25
196,25

30,40
55,15
78,40
106,45
121,75
147,25
172,85

20,40
43,50
63,00
87,00
113,10
141,10
162,70

29,25
54,75
54,75 1
81,10
108,65
139,45
159,25
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Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4%z points
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Jugend C weibl. 1m

Dive Height SK(
6 SCHARL Emma (2011) -- ASV-Wien
101C Forward Dive 1 1,2
401C Inward Dive 1 1,4
201C Back Dive 1 1,5
301C Reverse Dive 1 1,6
5211A Back Dive %2 Twist 1 1,8
103C Forward 1% Somersaults 1 1,6
302C Reverse Somersault 1 1,6
7 FERSTL Ruth (2011) -- GAK Wasserspringen
101B Forward Dive 1 1,3
201C Back Dive 1 1,5
301C Reverse Dive 1 1,6
401B Inward Dive 1 1,5
5221D Back Somersault %2 Twist 1 1,7
103C Forward 1% Somersaults 1 1,6
202C Back Somersault 1 1,5
Jugend D weibl. 1m
Dive Height SK(
1 TEMNITZER Johanna (2014) -- GAK Wasserspringen
101B Forward Dive 1 1,3
401C Inward Dive 1 1,4
201C Back Dive 1 1,5
301C Reverse Dive 1 1,6
102C Forward Somersault 1 1,4
202C Back Somersault 1 1,5
Jugend C mannl. 3m
Dive Height SK(
1 PRUNNER Lorenz (2012) -- ASV-Wien
103B Forward 1% Somersaults 3 1,6
403C Inward 1%2 Somersaults 3 1,9
201B Back Dive 3 1,8
301B Reverse Dive 3 1,9
5231D Back 1% Somersaults 72 Twist 3 2,0
105C Forward 2% Somersaults 3 2,2
5132D Forward 1% Somersaults 1 Twist 3 2,1
203B Back 1% Somersaults 3 2,2
2 GURINENKO Erwin (2011) -- ASV-Wien
103B Forward 1% Somersaults 3 1,6
403C Inward 1%2 Somersaults 3 1,9
201B Back Dive 3 1,8
301B Reverse Dive 3 1,9
5132D Forward 1% Somersaults 1 Twist 3 2,1
105B Forward 2% Somersaults 3 2,4
203B Back 1%z Somersaults 3 2,2
303C Reverse 1% Somersaults 3 2,0

5,0
4,0
4,0
3,0
4,0
5,0
4,5

3,0
4,5
55
4,5
0,0
5,0
4,5

J1

5,0
4,0
4,5
6,0
4,5
4,0

J1

6,5
5,0
4,5
6,0
6,0
55
5,0
55

7,0
55
7,0
4,5
6,0
4,5
4,0
6,5

J2

5,0
4,0
55
3,5
4,0
4,5
4,5

3,0
4,5
55
4,5
0,0
5,0
4,0

J2

5,0
4,0
4,0
4,0
4,5
4,0

J2

6,5
5,0
5,0
6,5
6,0
6,5
5,0
55

55
55
6,5
6,0
55
4,5
4,5
6,0

J3

5,5
4,0
5,0
4,0
4,0
4,0
4,0

3,5
4,0
6,0
4,0
0,0
5,0
3,5

J3

5,5
3,0
4,0
4,5
4,5
4,5

J3

6,0
4,5
5,0
7,0
6,5
55
5,0
55

7,0
4,5
6,5
6,0
55
4,5
4,0
6,0

J4

5,5
3,5
3,5
3,0
4,5
4,5
4,5

3,5
3,5
5,0
4,0
1,0
5,0
4,0

J4

6,0
3,0
4,0
5,0
5,0
4,5

J4

6,0
5,0
4,0
6,0
5,5
6,0
4,5
5,0

7,0
4,5
7,0
5,0
5,5
4,5
4,0
6,0

J5

5,5
3,5
3,5
3,5
3,5
4,5
4,0

3,5
4,0
5,0
4,0
0,0
5,0
4,0

J5

5,5
3,5
4,0
4,5
5,0
4,0

J5

6,0
5,0
4,5
6,0
5,5
6,0
5,0
5,5

6,5
4,5
7,0
55
5,0
4,0
4,0
5,5

Jé6 J7 Total

16,0
11,5
12,5
10,0
12,0
13,5
13,0

10,0
12,5
16,0
12,5

0,0
15,0
12,0

J6 J7 Total

16,0
10,5
12,0
14,0
14,0
12,5

Jé6 J7 Total

18,5
15,0
14,0
18,5
17,5
17,5
15,0
16,5

20,5
14,5
20,5
16,5
16,5
13,5
12,0
18,0

Points Punkte Pen

19,20
16,10
18,75
16,00
21,60
21,60
20,80

13,00
18,75
25,60
18,75

0,00
24,00
18,00

19,20
35,30
54,05
70,05
91,65
113,25
134,05

13,00
31,75
57,35
76,10
76,10
100,10
118,10

Points Punkte

20,80
14,70
18,00
22,40
19,60
18,75

20,80
35,50
53,50
75,90
95,50
114,25

Points Punkte

29,60
28,50
25,20
35,15
35,00
38,50
31,50
36,30

32,80
27,55
36,90
31,35
34,65
32,40
26,40
36,00

29,60
58,10
83,30
118,45
153,45
191,95
223,45
259,75

32,80
60,35
97,25
128,60
163,25
195,65
222,05
258,05

Pen

Pen

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points
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3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points

4 = Arm position, max 4% points
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Jugend C mannl. 3m

Dive
3

103B
401B
201C
301C
5231D
105C
403C
203B

Dive
1

101C
401C
201C
301C
103B

Height SK(
SCHNUR Oskar (2012) -- Schimm-Union Wien

Forward 1% Somersaults 3 1,6
Inward Dive 3 1,4
Back Dive 3 1,7
Reverse Dive 3 1,8
Back 1%2 Somersaults 2 Twist 3 2,0
Forward 2% Somersaults 3 2,2
Inward 1% Somersaults 3 1,9
Back 1% Somersaults 3 2,2
Jugend D mannl. 3m
Height SK(

WISCHIN Kian (2013) -- ASV-Wien

Forward Dive 3 1,4
Inward Dive 3 1,3
Back Dive 3 1,7
Reverse Dive 3 1,8
Forward 1% Somersaults 3 1,6
Inward 12 Somersaults 3 1,9

403C
2

101C
401C
201C
301C
103B
403C

3

101C
401C
201C
301C
103B
403C

Dive
1

401B
103B
201B
301B
5132D
403B
105C
203B

RIDWALD Jakob (2013) -- Schimm-Union Wien

Forward Dive 3 1,4
Inward Dive 3 1,3
Back Dive 3 1,7
Reverse Dive 3 1,8
Forward 1% Somersaults 3 1,6
Inward 1%2 Somersaults 3 1,9
PRIMAVESI Theo (2015) -- ASV-Wien

Forward Dive 3 1,4
Inward Dive 3 1,3
Back Dive 3 1,7
Reverse Dive 3 1,8
Forward 1% Somersaults 3 1,6
Inward 1%2 Somersaults 3 1,9

Jugend A weibl. 1m
Height SK(

KUZMUK Maryna (2006) -- ASV-Wien

Inward Dive 1 1,5
Forward 1%2 Somersaults 1 1,7
Back Dive 1 1,6
Reverse Dive 1 1,7
Forward 1%2 Somersaults 1 Twist 1 2,2
Inward 1%2 Somersaults 1 2,4
Forward 2%2 Somersaults 1 2,4
Back 1%2 Somersaults 1 2,3
Back 172 Somersaults %2 Twist 1 21

5231D

3,5
55
4,0
4,5
55
4,0
6,0
4,0

J1

6,0
5,0
4,0
3,5
55
55

5,5
4,5
4,0
3,5
4,5
5,5

5,0
3,0
5,0
5,0
55
5,0

J1

6,0
6,0
55
7,0
6,0
6,5
6,0
3,0
6,0

J2

4,0
55
5,0
55
6,0
4,5
6,5
4,0

J2

6,0
4,5
4,0
3,5
6,5
5,0

6,0
4,5
4,0
3,5
5,0
5,5

5,0
3,5
5,0
3,5
6,0
5,0

J2

6,5
55
55
6,0
6,5
7,0
5,0
4,0
6,5

J3

4,0
6,0
4,5
4,0
6,0
5,0
6,0
3,5

J3

6,0
5,0
4,5
3,0
6,0
55

6,5
6,0
4,5
4,5
5,0
5,5

5,0
2,5
4,0
5,0
55
5,0

J3

6,5
6,5
6,0
6,5
6,5
6,5
4,5
3,0
6,5

J4

3,0
55
5,5
5,0
5,5
4,5
55
4,0

J4

6,0
5,5
4,5
3,0
5,0
4,5

6,0
5,0
4,5
3,5
5,0
5,0

4,5
3,0
4,5
4,0
5,0
4,5

J4

6,0
6,0
6,0
6,5
6,5
6,5
5,5
3,5
6,0

J5

2,5
4,5
4,0
4,0
5,5
4,0
55
4,0

J5

7,0
5,0
4,5
3,0
55
5,0

6,0
4,5
4,0
3,5
4,5
5,0

5,0
3,5
4,5
4,5
55
4,0

J5

6,5
5,5
6,0
6,0
5,5
6,5
5,0
3,0
6,0

Jé6 J7 Total

10,5
16,5
13,5
13,5
17,0
13,0
17,5
12,0

J6 J7 Total

18,0
15,0
13,0

9,5
17,0
15,5

18,0
14,0
12,5
10,5
14,5
16,0

15,0

9,5
14,0
13,5
16,5
14,5

J6 J7 Total

19,0
17,5
17,5
19,0
19,0
19,5
15,5

9,5
18,5

Points Punkte Pen

16,80
23,10
22,95
24,30
34,00
28,60
33,25
26,40

16,80
39,90
62,85
87,15
121,15
149,75
183,00
209,40

Points Punkte

25,20
19,50
22,10
17,10
27,20
29,45

25,20
18,20
21,25
18,90
23,20
30,40

21,00
12,35
23,80
24,30
26,40
27,55

25,20
44,70
66,80
83,90
111,10
140,55

25,20
43,40
64,65
83,55
106,75
137,15

21,00
33,35
57,15
81,45
107,85
135,40

Points Punkte

28,50
29,75
28,00
32,30
41,80
46,80
37,20
21,85
38,85

28,50
58,25
86,25
118,55
160,35
207,15
244,35
266,20
305,05

Pen

Pen

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive
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3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points

4 = Arm position, max 4% points
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Jugend A weibl. 1m

Dive Height SK( J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Punkte Pen
2 STICHA Josefina (2008) -- ASV-Wien
103B Forward 12 Somersaults 1 1,7 6,0 60 55 65 55 17,5 29,75 29,75
401B Inward Dive 1 15 65 55 60 65 55 18,0 27,00 56,75
201B Back Dive 1 16 50 6,0 50 55 5,0 155 24,80 81,55
301B Reverse Dive 1 1,7 40 35 45 40 35 11,5 19,55 101,10
5231D Back 1% Somersaults % Twist 1 21 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 18,0 37,80 138,90
403B Inward 1% Somersaults 1 24 55 55 55 55 55 16,5 39,60 178,50
104B Forward Double Somersault 1 23 50 40 45 6,0 50 14,5 33,35 211,85
203B Back 1% Somersaults 1 23 35 45 40 45 45 13,0 29,90 241,75
303C Reverse 1% Somersaults 1 21 60 60 60 65 6,0 18,0 37,80 279,55
3 MEUSBURGER Annika (2007) -- GAK Wasserspringen
103B Forward 1% Somersaults 1 1,7 6,0 60 60 65 65 185 3145 3145
201B Back Dive 1 16 65 65 65 70 6,0 19,5 31,20 62,65
301B Reverse Dive 1 1,7 65 65 60 60 65 19,0 32,30 94,95
401B Inward Dive 1 15 65 65 70 65 65 19,5 29,25 124,20
5231D Back 1% Somersaults %: Twist 1 21 50 45 55 50 45 14,5 30,45 154,65
104C Forward Double Somersault 1 22 55 50 45 50 5,0 15,0 33,00 187,65
203C Back 12 Somersaults 1 20 45 40 55 50 45 14,0 28,00 215,65
403C Inward 1% Somersaults 1 22 50 50 50 55 45 15,0 33,00 248,65
5122D Forward Somersault 1 Twist 1 1,9 30 30 40 35 35 10,0 19,00 267,65
4 BURSAC Anna (2008) -- Schimm-Union Wien
401B Inward Dive 1 15 55 60 65 60 6,0 18,0 27,00 27,00
103B Forward 1% Somersaults 1 1,7 55 55 55 50 5,0 16,0 27,20 54,20
201B Back Dive 1 16 45 45 50 45 45 13,5 21,60 75,80
301B Reverse Dive 1 1,7 6,0 50 50 55 55 16,0 27,20 103,00
5231D Back 1% Somersaults % Twist 1 21 40 35 35 35 40 11,0 23,10 126,10
5223D Back Somersault 1% Twists 1 23 45 35 45 45 45 13,5 31,06 157,15
203B Back 1% Somersaults 1 23 45 35 40 45 45 13,0 29,90 187,05
104B Forward Double Somersault 1 23 25 20 20 15 20 6,0 13,80 200,85
403C Inward 1% Somersaults 1 22 50 45 45 55 50 14,5 31,90 232,75
5 RIDISSER Katja (2006) -- GAK Wasserspringen
103B Forward 12 Somersaults 1 1,7 55 55 55 55 6,0 16,5 28,05 28,05
201B Back Dive 1 16 35 40 40 35 30 11,0 17,60 45,65
301B Reverse Dive 1 1,7 30 40 40 40 35 11,5 19,55 65,20
401B Inward Dive 1 15 55 6,0 60 50 55 17,0 2550 90,70
5221D Back Somersault 2 Twist 1 1,7 50 55 55 50 5,0 155 26,35 117,05
104C Forward Double Somersault 1 22 35 30 30 30 25 9,0 19,80 136,85
203C Back 1% Somersaults 1 20 25 30 30 30 25 85 17,00 153,85
302C Reverse Somersault 1 16 50 50 50 50 50 150 24,00 177,85
403C Inward 1% Somersaults 1 22 45 45 50 40 4,0 13,0 28,60 206,45
Jugend B weibl. 1m
Dive Height SK( J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Punkte Pen
1 RAUTNER Valerie (2010) -- ASV-Wien
103B Forward 1%2 Somersaults 1 1,7 60 60 60 65 65 18,5 3145 3145
401B Inward Dive 1 15 65 65 60 65 6,0 19,0 28,50 59,95
201B Back Dive 1 16 45 55 50 55 55 16,0 2560 85,55
301B Reverse Dive 1 1,7 55 6,0 50 55 5,0 16,0 27,20 112,75
5221D Back Somersault 2 Twist 1 1,7 50 6,0 50 55 5,0 155 26,35 139,10
403C Inward 12 Somersaults 1 22 55 60 6,0 60 55 17,5 38,50 177,60
104C Forward Double Somersault 1 22 40 30 35 40 45 11,5 2530 202,90
203C Back 1% Somersaults 1 20 40 30 40 40 35 11,5 23,00 225,90
Jugend A mannl. 3m
Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4%z points
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Dive Height SKC J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Punkte Pen

1 FLANDORFER Moritz (2006) -- Schimm-Union Wien
103B Forward 12 Somersaults 3 16 75 75 70 70 7,0 21,5 34,40 34,40
201B Back Dive 3 1,8 50 55 6,0 60 65 17,5 31,50 65,90
301B Reverse Dive 3 19 55 65 65 6,0 6,0 18,5 3515 101,05
403B Inward 1% Somersaults 3 2,1 6,5 65 6,5 70 6,5 19,5 40,95 142,00
5132D Forward 1% Somersaults 1 Twist 3 21 65 65 60 60 7,0 19,0 39,90 181,90
107C Forward 3% Somersaults 3 28 45 45 50 50 45 14,0 39,20 221,10
205C Back 2% Somersaults 3 28 65 70 70 65 7,0 20,5 57,40 278,50
305C Reverse 2% Somersaults 3 28 70 75 75 7,0 8,0 22,0 61,60 340,10
405C Inward 2%, Somersaults 3 27 65 65 60 70 65 19,5 52,65 392,75
5152B Forward 2% Somersaults 1 Twist 3 30 65 60 65 55 7,0 19,0 57,00 449,75
2 RUCKLINGER Leo (2008) -- ASV-Wien
103B Forward 12 Somersaults 3 16 70 70 70 65 65 20,5 32,80 32,80
201B Back Dive 3 18 65 70 6,0 65 6,0 19,0 34,20 67,00
301B Reverse Dive 3 19 55 6,0 50 55 45 16,0 30,40 97,40
403B Inward 1% Somersaults 3 21 65 65 60 6,0 6,0 18,5 38,85 136,25
5132D Forward 1% Somersaults 1 Twist 3 21 55 55 60 55 55 16,5 34,65 170,90
107C Forward 3% Somersaults 3 28 45 45 45 50 35 13,5 37,80 208,70
205C Back 2% Somersaults 3 28 55 45 40 50 50 14,5 40,60 249,30
305C Reverse 2% Somersaults 3 28 35 45 50 55 35 13,0 36,40 285,70
405C Inward 2%, Somersaults 3 27 50 55 55 6,5 6,0 17,0 45,90 331,60
5134D Forward 1% Somersaults 2 Twists 3 25 50 55 60 55 55 16,5 41,25 372,85
Jugend B mannl. 3m
Dive Height SK( J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Punkte Pen
1 RICHTER Erik (2009) -- Schimm-Union Wien
103B Forward 12 Somersaults 3 16 65 70 65 65 55 19,5 31,20 31,20
201B Back Dive 3 18 55 65 50 55 55 16,5 29,70 60,90
301B Reverse Dive 3 19 65 70 6,0 7,0 6,0 19,6 37,056 97,95
403B Inward 1% Somersaults 3 21 65 65 65 6,0 6,0 19,0 39,90 137,85
5231D Back 1% Somersaults %2 Twist 3 20 55 55 55 60 5,0 16,5 33,00 170,85
105B Forward 2%, Somersaults 3 24 65 65 70 7,0 6,0 20,0 48,00 218,85
205C Back 2% Somersaults 3 28 50 55 60 50 6,0 16,5 46,20 265,05
305C Reverse 2% Somersaults 3 28 50 6,0 55 6,5 55 17,0 47,60 312,65
405C Inward 2% Somersaults 3 27 70 75 70 70 65 21,0 56,70 369,35
2 RICHTER Jakob (2009) -- ASV-Wien
103B Forward 1% Somersaults 3 1.6 70 70 75 6,5 7,0 21,0 33,60 33,60
403B Inward 1% Somersaults 3 21 60 55 55 55 50 16,5 34,65 68,25
201B Back Dive 3 18 65 70 65 65 65 19,5 35,10 103,35
301B Reverse Dive 3 19 55 60 7,0 6,0 6,0 18,0 34,20 137,55
5231D Back 1% Somersaults %2 Twist 3 20 50 50 60 6,0 60 17,0 34,00 171,55
105B Forward 2%, Somersaults 3 24 50 50 6,0 60 5,0 16,0 38,40 209,95
405C Inward 2% Somersaults 3 27 50 40 45 40 45 13,0 3510 245,05
203B Back 1% Somersaults 3 22 45 45 45 50 50 14,0 30,80 275,85
5132D Forward 1% Somersaults 1 Twist 3 21 65 65 65 65 6,5 19,5 40,95 316,80
3 STROBEL Nikolaus (2009) -- ASV-Wien
103B Forward 1% Somersaults 3 16 65 65 65 60 6,0 19,0 30,40 30,40
403C Inward 1% Somersaults 3 1,9 60 6,5 6,0 55 55 17,5 33,25 63,65
201B Back Dive 3 1,8 6,0 65 6,0 65 6,0 18,5 33,30 96,95
301B Reverse Dive 3 1,9 50 55 50 50 45 15,0 28,50 12545
5231D Back 1% Somersaults %2 Twist 3 20 45 50 40 30 4,0 12,5 25,00 150,45
105C Forward 2% Somersaults 3 22 40 40 35 45 3,0 11,56 2530 175,75
405C Inward 2% Somersaults 3 27 40 40 30 35 4,0 11,5 31,05 206,80
203B Back 1% Somersaults 3 22 40 45 3,0 40 35 11,56 2530 232,10
303B Reverse 12 Somersaults 3 23 40 45 35 40 45 12,5 28,75 260,85

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4%z points
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Jugend B mannl. 3m

Dive Height SK( J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Punkte Pen
4 ANDREIEV Maksym (2010) -- Schimm-Union Wien
103B Forward 12 Somersaults 3 16 65 70 70 65 65 20,0 32,00 32,00
401B Inward Dive 3 14 55 60 55 55 55 16,5 23,10 55,10
201B Back Dive 3 18 45 45 40 50 45 13,5 24,30 79,40
301B Reverse Dive 3 19 35 35 35 35 35 10,5 19,95 99,35
5231D Back 1% Somersaults % Twist 3 20 60 60 65 65 6,0 18,5 37,00 136,35
105C Forward 2% Somersaults 3 22 50 50 50 60 50 15,0 33,00 169,35
403C Inward 1% Somersaults 3 19 50 50 40 50 5,0 15,0 28,50 197,85
203B Back 1% Somersaults 3 22 50 50 40 55 50 15,0 33,00 230,85
303C Reverse 1% Somersaults 3 20 45 50 50 45 50 14,5 29,00 259,85
Jugend A weibl. 3m
Dive Height SK( J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Punkte Pen
1 KUZMUK Maryna (2006) -- ASV-Wien
103B Forward 12 Somersaults 3 16 65 65 60 60 7,0 19,0 30,40 30,40
403B Inward 1% Somersaults 3 21 65 60 65 65 65 19,5 40,95 71,35
201B Back Dive 3 18 60 60 65 65 65 19,0 34,20 105,55
301B Reverse Dive 3 19 50 50 50 50 45 15,0 28,50 134,05
5132D Forward 1% Somersaults 1 Twist 3 21 60 60 55 55 65 17,5 36,75 170,80
203B Back 1% Somersaults 3 22 50 45 45 40 45 13,5 29,70 200,50
105B Forward 2% Somersaults 3 24 65 60 60 65 65 19,0 45,60 246,10
405C Inward 2% Somersaults 3 27 40 45 40 45 35 12,5 33,75 279,85
5233D Back 1% Somersaults 1'% Twists 3 24 35 40 30 30 35 10,0 24,00 303,85
2 MEUSBURGER Annika (2007) -- GAK Wasserspringen
103B Forward 1% Somersaults 3 16 60 60 65 65 65 19,0 30,40 30,40
201B Back Dive 3 18 70 60 60 60 65 18,5 33,30 63,70
301B Reverse Dive 3 19 55 60 55 55 55 16,5 31,35 95,05
403B Inward 1% Somersaults 3 21 65 70 65 60 65 19,5 40,95 136,00
5231D Back 1% Somersaults %: Twist 3 20 60 60 60 60 7,0 18,0 36,00 172,00
105C Forward 2% Somersaults 3 22 45 50 45 55 50 14,5 31,90 203,90
203B Back 1% Somersaults 3 22 35 40 35 30 35 10,5 23,10 227,00
303C Reverse 1% Somersaults 3 20 55 55 45 50 45 15,0 30,00 257,00
5132D Forward 1% Somersaults 1 Twist 3 21 60 50 50 55 65 16,5 34,65 291,65
3 STICHA Josefina (2008) -- ASV-Wien
103B Forward 1% Somersaults 3 16 65 60 55 60 65 18,5 29,60 29,60
403B Inward 1% Somersaults 3 21 55 55 50 55 55 16,5 34,65 64,25
201B Back Dive 3 18 60 60 60 60 65 18,0 32,40 96,65
301B Reverse Dive 3 19 50 50 50 45 45 14,5 27,55 124,20
5231D Back 1% Somersaults % Twist 3 20 55 50 50 50 50 15,0 30,00 154,20
105B Forward 2%, Somersaults 3 24 55 50 50 45 50 15,0 36,00 190,20
203B Back 1% Somersaults 3 22 65 65 65 60 65 19,5 42,90 233,10
303B Reverse 12 Somersaults 3 23 40 30 35 35 35 10,5 24,15 257,25
405C Inward 2% Somersaults 3 27 25 25 25 10 30 75 20,25 277,50
4 BURSAC Anna (2008) -- Schimm-Union Wien
401B Inward Dive 3 14 60 60 65 60 65 18,5 2590 25,90
103B Forward 1% Somersaults 3 16 65 50 60 55 6,0 17,5 28,00 53,90
201B Back Dive 3 18 60 60 60 60 6,0 18,0 32,40 86,30
301B Reverse Dive 3 19 35 35 40 40 35 11,0 20,90 107,20 2
5231D Back 1% Somersaults % Twist 3 20 50 50 50 55 55 15,5 31,00 138,20
5233D Back 1% Somersaults 1'% Twists 3 24 40 35 35 45 45 12,0 28,80 167,00
203B Back 1% Somersaults 3 22 50 50 60 55 55 16,0 35,20 202,20
105B Forward 2% Somersaults 3 24 35 45 40 45 45 13,0 31,20 233,40
403B Inward 1% Somersaults 3 21 45 40 45 45 40 13,0 27,30 260,70
Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4%z points
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Jugend A weibl. 3m

Dive Height SK( J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Punkte Pen
5 RIDISSER Katja (2006) -- GAK Wasserspringen
103B Forward 1%2 Somersaults 3 16 45 50 40 45 45 13,5 21,60 21,60
201B Back Dive 3 1,8 35 45 45 45 45 13,5 24,30 45,90
301B Reverse Dive 3 19 50 40 40 45 50 13,56 2565 71,55
401B Inward Dive 3 14 45 6,0 55 50 6,0 16,5 23,10 94,65
5231D Back 1% Somersaults %2 Twist 3 20 50 55 55 55 55 16,5 33,00 127,65
105C Forward 2%: Somersaults 3 22 40 45 40 45 45 13,0 28,60 156,25
203C Back 1% Somersaults 3 1,9 50 40 45 50 50 14,5 27,55 183,80
303C Reverse 1% Somersaults 3 20 30 30 20 30 35 9,0 18,00 201,80
403C Inward 1% Somersaults 3 19 50 40 45 50 45 14,0 26,60 228,40
Jugend B weibl. 3m
Dive Height SK( J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Punkte Pen
1 RAUTNER Valerie (2010) -- ASV-Wien
103B Forward 1%2 Somersaults 3 16 55 55 50 55 6,0 16,5 26,40 26,40
401B Inward Dive 3 14 60 6,0 60 6,0 6,0 18,0 2520 51,60
201B Back Dive 3 18 55 6,0 50 6,0 6,0 17,5 31,50 83,10
301B Reverse Dive 3 19 65 6,0 60 55 55 17,5 33,25 116,35
5231D Back 1% Somersaults %2 Twist 3 20 40 45 45 45 50 13,5 27,00 143,35
403B Inward 17 Somersaults 3 21 6,0 50 6,0 50 55 16,5 34,65 178,00
203B Back 12 Somersaults 3 22 40 50 40 45 40 12,5 27,50 205,50
105C Forward 2%: Somersaults 3 22 40 35 20 30 30 9,5 20,90 226,40
Jugend C mannl. 1m
Dive Height SKC J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Punkte Pen
1 GURINENKO Erwin (2011) -- ASV-Wien
103C Forward 1% Somersaults 1 16 60 6,0 60 60 65 18,0 28,80 28,80
403C Inward 12 Somersaults 1 22 55 50 50 55 55 16,0 3520 64,00
201B Back Dive 1 16 60 6,0 55 60 55 17,5 28,00 92,00
301B Reverse Dive 1 1,7 65 65 7,0 65 6,0 19,5 33,15 125,15
5122D Forward Somersault 1 Twist 1 1,9 55 45 6,0 50 4,0 15,0 28,50 153,65
105C Forward 2% Somersaults 1 24 25 35 35 25 30 9,0 21,60 175,25
203C Back 1% Somersaults 1 20 60 65 60 65 65 19,0 38,00 213,25
303C Reverse 12 Somersaults 1 21 65 70 7,0 7,0 7,0 21,0 4410 257,35
2 PRUNNER Lorenz (2012) -- ASV-Wien
103C Forward 1% Somersaults 1 16 6,0 6,0 6,0 60 55 18,0 28,80 28,80
403C Inward 1% Somersaults 1 22 45 45 50 50 45 14,0 30,80 59,60
201B Back Dive 1 16 60 70 65 7,0 6,0 19,5 31,20 90,80
301B Reverse Dive 1 1,7 55 55 6,0 55 5,0 16,5 28,05 118,85
5122D Forward Somersault 1 Twist 1 19 45 45 50 55 45 14,0 26,60 14545
104C Forward Double Somersault 1 22 65 60 65 65 6,0 19,0 41,80 187,25
203C Back 1% Somersaults 1 20 45 55 50 6,0 50 15,5 31,00 218,25
303C Reverse 12 Somersaults 1 2,1 30 30 35 30 25 9,0 18,90 237,15
3 SCHNUR Oskar (2012) -- Schimm-Union Wien
103B Forward 1% Somersaults 1 1,7 50 50 50 50 6,0 15,0 25,50 25,50
401B Inward Dive 1 1,5 55 50 50 60 6,0 16,5 24,75 50,25
201B Back Dive 1 16 45 45 50 55 50 145 2320 73,45
301C Reverse Dive 1 16 65 6,5 65 65 6,0 19,5 31,20 104,65
5221D Back Somersault 2 Twist 1 1,7 50 50 55 50 50 15,0 25,50 130,15
104C Forward Double Somersault 1 22 6,0 50 50 55 6,0 16,5 36,30 166,45
203C Back 1% Somersaults 1 20 25 35 30 35 30 95 19,00 18545
303C Reverse 1% Somersaults 1 21 40 40 35 4,0 40 12,0 2520 210,65
Jugend D mannl. 1m
Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4%z points
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Dive Height SKC J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Punkte Pen
1 RIDWALD Jakob (2013) -- Schimm-Union Wien

101C Forward Dive 1 1,2 50 45 45 50 4,0 14,0 16,80 16,80
401C Inward Dive 1 14 50 50 50 50 45 150 21,00 37,80
201C Back Dive 1 15 6,0 55 50 55 5,0 16,0 24,00 61,80
301C Reverse Dive 1 16 50 40 40 50 35 13,0 20,80 82,60
103C Forward 1% Somersaults 1 16 55 40 45 55 50 15,0 24,00 106,60
402C Inward Somersault 1 16 50 45 45 50 5,0 14,5 23,20 129,80
2 WISCHIN Kian (2013) -- ASV-Wien
101C Forward Dive 1 1,2 45 50 40 45 45 13,5 16,20 16,20
401C Inward Dive 1 14 55 6,0 50 55 55 16,5 23,10 39,30
201C Back Dive 1 1,5 50 55 50 50 35 150 22,50 61,80
301C Reverse Dive 1 16 50 50 50 50 5,0 15,0 24,00 85,80
103B Forward 12 Somersaults 1 1,7 6,0 60 55 55 55 17,0 28,90 114,70
402C Inward Somersault 1 16 30 30 30 25 35 9,0 14,40 129,10
3 PRIMAVESI Theo (2015) -- ASV-Wien
101C Forward Dive 1 1,2 50 6,0 60 55 45 16,5 19,80 19,80
401C Inward Dive 1 14 45 55 50 50 45 14,5 20,30 40,10
201C Back Dive 1 15 50 50 45 45 45 14,0 21,00 61,10
301C Reverse Dive 1 1,6 30 40 40 35 4,0 1,5 18,40 79,50
102B Forward Somersault 1 15 45 40 35 30 45 12,0 18,00 97,50
402C Inward Somersault 1 16 50 55 50 50 55 155 24,80 122,30
4 RHOMBERG-SARRIA Theo (2014) -- Schimm-Union Wien
101C Forward Dive 1 1,2 6,0 55 50 50 5,0 15,5 18,60 18,60
401C Inward Dive 1 14 6,0 60 55 65 55 17,5 2450 43,10
201C Back Dive 1 15 55 60 60 60 5,0 17,5 26,25 69,35
301C Reverse Dive 1 16 00 00 00 00 0,0 0,0 0,00 6935 1
103C Forward 1% Somersaults 1 16 50 50 50 45 45 14,5 2320 92,55
402C Inward Somersault 1 16 60 60 60 65 6,0 18,0 28,80 121,35
5 KARADAS Moritz (2015) -- ASV-Wien
101C Forward Dive 1 12 45 45 45 55 50 14,0 16,80 16,80
401B Inward Dive 1 1,5 55 50 50 60 65 16,5 24,75 41,55
201C Back Dive 1 15 45 45 45 40 45 13,5 20,25 61,80
302C Reverse Somersault 1 16 00 00 00 00 00 0,0 0,00 61,80 1
102B Forward Somersault 1 1,5 45 50 50 50 5,0 15,0 22,50 84,30
402C Inward Somersault 1 16 50 50 55 55 50 155 24,80 109,10
Jugend C weibl. 3m
Dive Height SK( J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Punkte Pen
1 GLEIRSCHER Kassandra (2011) -- ASV-Wien
103B Forward 1% Somersaults 3 16 55 45 45 45 45 13,5 2160 21,60
403B Inward 1% Somersaults 3 2,1 75 70 70 6,5 7,0 21,0 44 .10 65,70
201B Back Dive 3 18 75 70 75 75 75 22,5 40,50 106,20
301B Reverse Dive 3 19 80 80 60 70 70 22,0 41,80 148,00
5132D Forward 1% Somersaults 1 Twist 3 21 60 70 65 55 65 19,0 39,90 187,90
203B Back 1% Somersaults 3 22 35 30 40 40 40 11,5 2530 213,20
105B Forward 2% Somersaults 3 24 30 25 35 40 35 10,0 24,00 237,20
2 FRITZ Alice (2011) -- Schimm-Union Wien
401B Inward Dive 3 14 65 65 60 60 6,0 18,5 2590 25,90
201C Back Dive 3 17 60 60 65 65 65 19,0 32,30 58,20
301B Reverse Dive 3 19 55 55 50 50 5,0 155 2945 87,65
101B Forward Dive 3 15 55 55 60 60 55 17,0 2550 113,15
5231D Back 1% Somersaults %: Twist 3 20 40 50 40 35 50 13,0 26,00 139,15
103B Forward 1% Somersaults 3 16 55 60 55 60 55 17,0 27,20 166,35
403C Inward 1% Somersaults 3 19 60 55 55 55 6,0 17,0 32,30 198,65

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4%z points

https://www.diverecorder.co.uk Page 8 /20 11:58, Sonntag, 9. Juni 2024




Jugend C weibl. 3m

Dive
3

101B
401B
201C
301C
5211A
103C
302C

4

101C
401C
201C
301C
5211A
103B
403C

5

101C
401C
201C
301C
5211A
103B
403C

6

101B
201C
301C
401B
5211A
103B
403C

Height SK(
LAUZON Eloise (2011) -- ASV-Wien
Forward Dive 3 1,5
Inward Dive 3 1,4
Back Dive 3 1,7
Reverse Dive 3 1,8
Back Dive %2 Twist 3 2,0
Forward 1% Somersaults 3 1,5
Reverse Somersault 3 1,7
WISCHIN Jara (2011) -- ASV-Wien
Forward Dive 3 14
Inward Dive 3 1,3
Back Dive 3 1,7
Reverse Dive 3 1,8
Back Dive %2 Twist 3 2,0
Forward 1% Somersaults 3 1,6
Inward 1%2 Somersaults 3 1,9
SCHARL Emma (2011) -- ASV-Wien
Forward Dive 3 14
Inward Dive 3 1,3
Back Dive 3 1,7
Reverse Dive 3 1,8
Back Dive %2 Twist 3 2,0
Forward 1% Somersaults 3 1,6
Inward 12 Somersaults 3 1,9
FERSTL Ruth (2011) -- GAK Wasserspringen
Forward Dive 3 1,5
Back Dive 3 1,7
Reverse Dive 3 1,8
Inward Dive 3 1,4
Back Dive %2 Twist 3 2,0
Forward 1% Somersaults 3 1,6
Inward 1%2 Somersaults 3 1,9

Jugend A mannl. 1m
Height SK(

Dive
1

103B
201B
301B
401A
5132D
105B
203B
303B
405C
5134D

FLANDORFER Moritz (2006) -- Schimm-Union Wien

Forward 1%2 Somersaults

Back Dive

Reverse Dive

Inward Dive

Forward 1%2 Somersaults 1 Twist
Forward 2%2 Somersaults

Back 1%z Somersaults

Reverse 172 Somersaults

Inward 2%, Somersaults

Forward 1%z Somersaults 2 Twists

_ A A A A A A A A a

1,7
1,6
1,7
1,8
2,2
2,6
2,3
2,4
3.1
2,6

6,5
6,0
5,0
5,0
5,0
3,0
55

55
55
4,5
3,0
4,0
55
5,0

55
4,0
55
55
3,0
3,0
4,5

3,5
4,5
5,0
5,0
3,5
4,5
3,5

J1

7,5
7,5
7,5
7,0
7,0
7,0
6,5
8,0
5,0
7,0

J2

6,5
4,5
4,5
5,0
5,0
3,5
5,0

5,0
55
4,5
3,0
4,0
4,5
5,0

55
3,5
55
5,0
2,0
3,5
4,5

4,0
4,5
5,0
5,0
3,0
4,5
2,0

J2

8,0
7,5
7,0
7,0
7,0
6,5
6,0
7,0
4,0
6,5

J3

6,0
6,0
4,0
6,0
4,0
3,5
5,0

6,0
6,0
6,0
4,0
3,0
6,0
6,0

6,0
4,5
5,0
6,0
2,5
4,5
5,5

4,5
4,0
5,0
5,0
4,0
4,5
3,5

J3

7,5
7,0
75
7,0
7,0
7,0
6,0
7,0
5,0
7,0

J4

6,0
5,0
5,0
55
5,0
4,0
5,0

5,5
6,0
5,0
3,5
5,0
5,0
5,0

6,0
3,0
5,5
5,5
3,0
4,0
5,0

4,0
4,5
4,5
5,0
4,5
5,0
3,0

J4

7,0
7,5
7,0
7,5
6,5
7,0
6,5
8,0
4,5
7,0

J5

6,5
55
4,5
55
3,0
3,0
55

6,0
6,0
5,0
3,0
4,0
5,5
55

6,0
3,5
5,5
6,0
3,5
3,5
3,5

4,5
4,5
5,0
5,0
2,5
4,5
2,0

J5

7,5
6,5
7,0
7,0
6,5
6,5
7,0
7,0
5,0
6,5

Jé6 J7 Total

19,0
16,5
14,0
16,0
14,0
10,0
15,5

17,0
17,5
14,5

9,5
12,0
16,0
15,5

17,5
11,0
16,5
17,0

8,5
11,0
14,0

12,5
13,5
15,0
15,0
10,5
13,5

8,5

Jé6 J7 Total

22,5
22,0
21,5
21,0
20,5
20,5
19,0
22,0
14,5
20,5

Points Punkte Pen

28,50
23,10
23,80
28,80
28,00
15,00
26,35

23,80
22,75
24,65
17,10
24,00
25,60
29,45

24,50
14,30
28,05
30,60
17,00
17,60
26,60

18,75
22,95
27,00
21,00
21,00
21,60
16,15

28,50
51,60
75,40
104,20
132,20
147,20
173,55

23,80
46,55
71,20
88,30
112,30
137,90
167,35

24,50
38,80
66,85
97,45
114,45
132,05
158,65

18,75
41,70
68,70
89,70
110,70
132,30
148,45

Points Punkte

38,25
35,20
36,55
37,80
45,10
53,30
43,70
52,80
44,95
53,30

38,25

73,45
110,00
147,80
192,90
246,20
289,90
342,70
387,65
440,95

Pen

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive
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2 = Restarted, -2 points
Page 9/20

3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points

4 = Arm position, max 4% points
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Jugend A mannl. 1m

Dive Height SK(
2 RUCKLINGER Leo (2008) -- ASV-Wien
103B Forward 1%2 Somersaults 1 1,7
201B Back Dive 1 1,6
301B Reverse Dive 1 1,7
401A Inward Dive 1 1,8
5132D Forward 1% Somersaults 1 Twist 1 2,2
105B Forward 22 Somersaults 1 2,6
203B Back 12 Somersaults 1 2,3
303C Reverse 1% Somersaults 1 2,1
403B Inward 1% Somersaults 1 2,4
5124D Forward Somersault 2 Twists 1 2,3

3 WADSAK Fabian (2007) -- ASV-Wien

103B Forward 12 Somersaults 1 1,7
401B Inward Dive 1 1,5
201B Back Dive 1 1,6
301B Reverse Dive 1 1,7
5132D Forward 1% Somersaults 1 Twist 1 2,2
105C Forward 2% Somersaults 1 2,4
403C Inward 1% Somersaults 1 2,2
203C Back 1% Somersaults 1 2,0
303C Reverse 1% Somersaults 1 2,1
5231D Back 12 Somersaults %2 Twist 1 21
Jugend B mannl. 1m
Dive Height SK(
1 RICHTER Erik (2009) -- Schimm-Union Wien
103B Forward 12 Somersaults 1 1,7
201B Back Dive 1 1,6
301B Reverse Dive 1 1,7
401A Inward Dive 1 1,8
5231D Back 1% Somersaults %2 Twist 1 2,1
105C Forward 2% Somersaults 1 2,4
203B Back 12 Somersaults 1 2,3
303C Reverse 1% Somersaults 1 21
403B Inward 172 Somersaults 1 24
2 RICHTER Jakob (2009) -- ASV-Wien
103B Forward 1% Somersaults 1 1,7
401B Inward Dive 1 1,5
201B Back Dive 1 1,6
301B Reverse Dive 1 1,7
5132D Forward 1% Somersaults 1 Twist 1 2,2
105C Forward 2% Somersaults 1 2,4
403C Inward 1% Somersaults 1 2,2
203C Back 12 Somersaults 1 2,0
303C Reverse 1% Somersaults 1 21

6,5
7,0
6,0
6,5
5,0
5,0
6,0
6,5
6,5
2,0

6,0
6,0
5,0
4,5
6,5
7,0
55
6,5
4,5
5,0

6,5
7,0
7,0
6,0
6,0
6,0
55
4,5
5,0

6,0
6,5
6,5
6,5
6,0
5,5
55
6,5
6,5

J2

6,5
6,0
6,0
6,0
5,0
55
55
6,0
6,5
3,0

6,0
7,0
5,0
3,5
6,0
7,0
55
6,0
4,0
4,0

J2

7,0
7,0
7,0
55
6,0
55
5,0
4,5
6,0

6,0
7,0
6,0
55
55
5,5
55
6,0
5,0

J3

6,5
6,5
6,5
6,5
5,0
4,5
55
6,5
6,0
4,0

6,5
7,0
55
4,5
6,0
7,0
6,0
6,5
3,5
5,0

J3

7,0
6,5
7,0
55
6,0
5,0
4,5
4,5
5,0

7,0
7,0
7,0
55
55
5,5
6,0
6,5
6,5

J4

6,0
6,5
6,0
6,0
4,5
6,0
6,0
6,0
6,5
2,0

5,5
6,5
5,0
3,5
6,0
7,0
6,0
6,5
4,0
3,5

J4

6,5
7,0
7,0
5,5
6,5
55
5,5
4,5
5,5

6,0
7,0
6,5
6,0
5,0
5,5
6,0
6,5
55

J5

6,5
6,5
6,0
6,5
5,0
6,0
5,0
6,0
6,5
2,0

6,0
6,5
6,5
5,0
6,0
7,0
6,5
6,5
3,0
4,5

J5

6,5
7,0
6,5
5,5
5,5
6,5
5,0
4,0
5,5

7,0
6,5
6,0
6,0
6,0
5,0
6,0
6,5
5,0

Jé6 J7 Total

19,5
19,5
18,0
19,0
15,0
16,5
17,0
18,5
19,5

7,0

18,0
20,0
15,5
12,5
18,0
21,0
17,5
19,5
11,5
13,5

J6 J7 Total

20,0
21,0
21,0
16,5
18,0
17,0
15,5
13,5
16,0

19,0
20,5
19,0
17,5
17,0
16,5
17,5
19,5
17,0

Points Punkte Pen

33,15
31,20
30,60
34,20
33,00
42,90
39,10
38,85
46,80
16,10

30,60
30,00
24,80
21,25
39,60
50,40
38,50
39,00
24,15
28,35

33,15

64,35

94,95
129,15
162,15
205,05
244,15
283,00
329,80
345,90

30,60

60,60

85,40
106,65
146,25
196,65
235,15
274,15
298,30
326,65

Points Punkte

34,00
33,60
35,70
29,70
37,80
40,80
35,65
28,35
38,40

32,30
30,75
30,40
29,75
37,40
39,60
38,50
39,00
35,70

34,00

67,60
103,30
133,00
170,80
211,60
247,25
275,60
314,00

32,30
63,05
93,45
123,20
160,60
200,20
238,70
277,70
313,40

Pen

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive
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2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points
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Jugend B mannl. 1m

Dive Height SK( J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Punkte Pen
3 STROBEL Nikolaus (2009) -- ASV-Wien
103B Forward 1% Somersaults 1 1,7 6,0 55 65 60 6,0 18,0 30,60 30,60
401B Inward Dive 1 1,5 60 6,5 65 60 6,0 18,5 27,75 58,35
201B Back Dive 1 16 65 60 65 60 55 18,5 29,60 87,95
301B Reverse Dive 1 1,7 55 50 50 50 55 15,5 26,35 114,30
5221D Back Somersault 2 Twist 1 1,7 50 35 40 30 40 11,5 19,55 133,85
403C Inward 1% Somersaults 1 22 65 55 60 55 6,0 17,5 38,50 172,35
105C Forward 2%, Somersaults 1 24 50 45 45 45 50 14,0 33,60 205,95
203C Back 1% Somersaults 1 20 6,0 6,0 55 55 55 17,0 34,00 239,95
303C Reverse 1% Somersaults 1 21 50 40 45 45 45 13,5 28,35 268,30
4 ANDREIEV Maksym (2010) -- Schimm-Union Wien
103B Forward 1% Somersaults 1 1,7 6,0 55 65 55 6,0 17,5 29,75 29,75
401B Inward Dive 1 1,5 50 55 55 50 5,0 15,5 23,25 53,00
201B Back Dive 1 16 60 55 6,0 60 6,0 18,0 28,80 81,80
301B Reverse Dive 1 1,7 60 6,0 55 55 6,0 17,5 29,75 111,55
5231D Back 1% Somersaults %2 Twist 1 21 30 25 35 30 35 95 19,95 131,50
104C Forward Double Somersault 1 22 55 6,0 55 6,0 6,0 17,5 38,50 170,00
402C Inward Somersault 1 16 55 50 60 60 6,0 17,5 28,00 198,00
203C Back 1% Somersaults 1 20 25 30 35 35 45 10,0 20,00 218,00
303C Reverse 1% Somersaults 1 21 25 30 30 25 30 8,5 17,85 235,85
Damen 3m
Dive Height SKC J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Punkte Pen
1 ALBIEZ Cara (2005) -- GAK Wasserspringen
105B Forward 22 Somersaults 3 24 60 60 60 55 6,0 18,0 43,20 43,20
405C Inward 2%2 Somersaults 3 27 50 6,0 50 45 45 14,5 39,15 82,35
205C Back 2% Somersaults 3 28 60 65 65 65 6,0 19,0 53,20 135,55
305C Reverse 2% Somersaults 3 28 65 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 18,0 50,40 185,95
5233D Back 1% Somersaults 1% Twists 3 24 60 70 65 65 6,0 19,0 45,60 231,55
2 GLEIRSCHER Kassandra (2011) -- ASV-Wien
105B Forward 2% Somersaults 3 24 40 55 40 45 50 13,5 3240 32,40
403B Inward 1% Somersaults 3 21 6,0 60 60 7,0 65 18,5 38,85 71,25
203B Back 12 Somersaults 3 22 60 65 60 6,0 6,0 18,0 39,60 110,85
303B Reverse 1% Somersaults 3 23 65 65 65 70 55 19,5 44,85 155,70
5132D Forward 1% Somersaults 1 Twist 3 21 70 65 60 7,0 65 20,0 42,00 197,70
3 KUZMUK Maryna (2006) -- ASV-Wien
301B Reverse Dive 3 19 60 60 45 6,0 50 17,0 32,30 32,30
203B Back 12 Somersaults 3 22 35 40 35 40 35 11,0 24,20 56,50
105B Forward 22 Somersaults 3 24 55 55 55 6,0 6,0 17,0 40,80 97,30
405C Inward 2%2 Somersaults 3 27 50 50 55 50 45 15,0 40,50 137,80
5132D Forward 1% Somersaults 1 Twist 3 21 65 55 55 60 55 17,0 3570 173,50
4 BURSAC Anna (2008) -- Schimm-Union Wien
403B Inward 1% Somersaults 3 21 50 55 50 50 50 15,0 31,50 31,50
105B Forward 2% Somersaults 3 24 55 50 45 50 50 15,0 36,00 67,50
301B Reverse Dive 3 19 50 45 45 45 50 14,0 26,60 94,10
5233D Back 1% Somersaults 1% Twists 3 24 40 35 25 35 35 10,5 2520 119,30
203B Back 12 Somersaults 3 22 55 50 45 55 55 16,0 3520 154,50
5 STICHA Josefina (2008) -- ASV-Wien
105B Forward 2% Somersaults 3 24 50 50 40 40 4,0 13,0 31,20 31,20
203B Back 1% Somersaults 3 22 50 50 40 50 45 14,5 31,90 63,10
303B Reverse 1% Somersaults 3 23 50 45 40 45 4,0 13,0 29,90 93,00
405C Inward 2% Somersaults 3 27 30 25 25 20 20 70 18,90 111,90
5231D Back 1% Somersaults % Twist 3 20 55 50 50 45 50 15,0 30,00 141,90
Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4%z points
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Herren 1m

Dive Height SKC J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Punkte Pen
1 LOTFI Dariush (2001) -- GAK Wasserspringen / Team Austria
205C Back 2%, Somersaults 1 30 55 6,0 50 50 6,0 16,5 49,50 49,50
105B Forward 2% Somersaults 1 26 70 75 75 70 75 22,0 57,20 106,70
107C Forward 3% Somersaults 1 30 75 75 75 70 7,0 22,0 66,00 172,70
305C Reverse 2% Somersaults 1 30 65 6,0 55 55 6,0 17,5 52,50 225,20
405C Inward 2% Somersaults 1 31 70 70 70 75 8,0 21,5 66,65 291,85
5335D Reverse 1% Som 2% Twists 1 30 65 65 65 65 6,5 19,5 58,50 350,35
2 SCHALLER Nikolaj (2000) -- Schimm-Union Wien / Team Austria
5134D Forward 1% Somersaults 2 Twists 1 26 70 75 70 75 7,0 21,5 55,90 55,90
105B Forward 2%, Somersaults 1 26 70 70 70 65 7,0 21,0 54,60 110,50
405C Inward 2% Somersaults 1 31 65 60 55 65 6,0 18,5 57,35 167,85
107C Forward 3% Somersaults 1 30 45 30 25 30 25 85 2550 193,35
203B Back 1% Somersaults 1 23 75 70 70 70 7,0 21,0 48,30 241,65
305C Reverse 2% Somersaults 1 30 65 55 55 6,0 55 17,0 51,00 292,65

3 FLANDORFER Moritz (2006) -- Schimm-Union Wien

5132D Forward 1% Somersaults 1 Twist 1 22 70 75 70 70 65 21,0 46,20 46,20
105B Forward 2%, Somersaults 1 26 6,0 50 50 55 50 15,5 40,30 86,50
203B Back 1% Somersaults 1 23 65 70 70 7,0 65 20,5 47,15 133,65
303B Reverse 12 Somersaults 1 24 75 75 70 70 65 21,5 51,60 185,25
405C Inward 2% Somersaults 1 31 60 55 55 55 6,0 17,0 52,70 237,95

5134D Forward 1% Somersaults 2 Twists 1 26 60 45 45 6,0 6,5 16,5 42,90 280,85

4 RUCKLINGER Leo (2008) -- ASV-Wien
103B Forward 1% Somersaults 1 1,7 65 6,5 55 6,0 6,0 18,5 31,45 31,45
105B Forward 2%, Somersaults 1 26 55 60 55 55 50 16,5 42,90 74,35
203B Back 1% Somersaults 1 23 60 60 55 60 55 17,5 40,25 114,60
303C Reverse 1% Somersaults 1 21 35 40 35 40 35 11,0 23,10 137,70
403B Inward 1% Somersaults 1 24 55 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 18,0 43,20 180,90

5132D Forward 1% Somersaults 1 Twist 1 22 55 55 45 55 50 16,0 35,20 216,10

Synchron A/B mannl. 3m

Dive Height SKC( E1 E2 E3 E4 E5 E6 S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 Total Points Punkte Pen

1 RUCKLINGER Leo (2008) -- ASV-Wien

WADSAK Fabian (2007) -- ASV-Wien
201B 3 20 7.0 65 6.0 7.0 6.5 33,0 39,60 39,60
301B 3 20 70 7,0 70 75 6.0 34,5 41,40 81,00
403B 3 21 6.0 7,0 6.5 6.5 65 32,5 40,95 121,95
105B 3 24 45 50 35 45 40 21,5 30,96 152,91

5132D 3 21 5.0 6,0 70 65 65 31,0 39,06 191,97
2 RICHTER Erik (2009) -- Schimm-Union Wien

ANDREIEV Maksym (2010) -- Schimm-Union Wien
103B 3 20 75 80 75 75 75 38,0 45,60 45,60
301B 3 20 70 65 6.0 55 70 32,0 38,40 84,00
105C 3 22 70 80 70 75 7.0 36,5 48,18 132,18
203B 3 22 35 40 35 35 40 18,5 24,42 156,60

5231D 3 20 45 3,0 3.0 2.0 35 16,0 19,20 175,80
3 RICHTER Jakob (2009) -- ASV-Wien

STROBEL Nikolaus (2009) -- ASV-Wien
103B 3 20 65 60 6.0 7.0 65 32,0 38,40 38,40
301B 3 20 60 50 6.0 50 5.0 27,0 32,40 70,80
105C 3 22 50 50 45 45 45 23,5 31,02 101,82
403C 3 19 65 65 6.0 75 6.0 32,5 37,06 138,87
203B 3 22 3.5 4,0 45 55 45 22,0 29,04 167,91

Synchron A/B weibl. 3m

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4%z points
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Dive

Height SK(

E1

6.5
5.5
7.0
5.5
6.5

6.0
5.5
6.5
5.0
6.5

E1

5.5
7.0
6.0
4.5

E2 E3 E4 E5 E6

6,5
5,0
7,0
55
6,0

7,0
6,5
6,5
55
7,0

E2 E3 E4 E5 E6

6,0
6,5
6,0
5,0

1 STICHA Josefina (2008) -- ASV-Wien
KUZMUK Maryna (2006) -- ASV-Wien
201B 3 20
301B 3 20
403B 3 21
1058 3 24
5231D 3 20
2 GLEIRSCHER Kassandra (2011) -- ASV-Wien
RAUTNER Valerie (2010) -- ASV-Wien
103B 3 20
201B 3 20
301B 3 19
403B 3 21
5231D 3 20
Synchro C/D weibl. 3m
Dive Height SK(
1 LAUZON Eloise (2011) -- ASV-Wien
FRITZ Alice (2011) -- Schimm-Union Wien
101B 3 20
401B 3 20
201C 3 17
301C 3 18
103B 3 16

Jugend A mannl. Turm

Dive
1

103B
201B
301B
401B
5231D
105C
203C
403C
612B

103B
401B
201C
301C
612B
105C
403C
203C
5132D

Forward 1%z Somersaults
Back Dive

Reverse Dive

Inward Dive

Back 172 Somersaults %2 Twist
Forward 2%2 Somersaults
Back 12 Somersaults

Inward 1%2 Somersaults
Armstand Somersault

4.5

5,0

Height SK(
FLANDORFER Moritz (2006) -- Schimm-Union Wien

WADSAK Fabian (2007) -- ASV-Wien

Forward 1%z Somersaults

Inward Dive

Back Dive

Reverse Dive

Armstand Somersault

Forward 2% Somersaults

Inward 1%2 Somersaults

Back 12 Somersaults

Forward 1%z Somersaults 1 Twist

[¢;]

a o a0 o o g o

g a0 o o o o

1,7
1,6
1,7
1,5
21
24
2,0
2,2
1,7

1,7
1,5
1,5
1,6
1,7
24
2,2
2,0
2,2

J1

6,0
7,0
6,5
6,5
6,5
6,5
4,5
4,0
6,0

5,0
6,0
6,5
4,0
5,0
4,5
5,0
3,5
5,0

J2

7,0
7,0
7,0
7,0
7,0
6,5
5,0
55
6,5

6,0
6,0
6,5
4,0
4,0
5,0
4,5
3,5
5,0

$1

6.0
6.0
6.5
6.0
6.5

5.5
6.5
5.5
5.5
6.0

S1

5.5
6.0
6.0
5.5
5.0

J3

6,5
7,0
7,0
7,0
7,0
6,0
4,5
55
6,5

55
6,0
6,5
3,5
4,0
4,0
5,0
4,0
55

S2

7.0
6.5
7.0
6.0
6.5

6.5
6.5
6.5
6.0
7.0

S2

5.5
7.0
6.5
5.5
5.0

J4

6,5
6,5
7,0
7,0
6,5
6,5
4,0
4,5
7,0

6,0
6,0
6,5
4,0
4,5
5,5
5,5
4,0
5,0

S3

6.0
5.5
6.0
6.5
6.0

6.5
7.0
6.5
6.0
7.0

S3

5.0
6.5
5.5
5.0
4.5

J5

6,5
7,0
6,5
7,0
6,0
6,0
3,5
5,0
6,0

55
5,5
6,5
3,5
2,5
4,0
5,0
2,5
4,5

S4 S5 Total

32,0
28,5
33,5
29,5
31,5

31,5
32,0
31,5
28,0
33,5

S4 S5 Total

27,5
33,0
30,0
25,5
24,0

J6 J7 Total

19,5
21,0
20,5
21,0
20,0
19,0
13,0
15,0
19,0

17,0
18,0
19,5
11,5
12,5
13,5
15,0
11,0
15,0

Points Punkte Pen

38,40
34,20
42,21
42,48
37,80

37,80
38,40
35,91
35,28
40,20

Points

33,00
39,60
30,60
27,54
23,04

Points

33,15
33,60
34,85
31,50
42,00
45,60
26,00
33,00
32,30

28,90
27,00
29,25
18,40
21,25
32,40
33,00
22,00
33,00

38,40
72,60
114,81
157,29
195,09

37,80
76,20
112,11
147,39
187,59

Punkte

33,00
72,60
103,20
130,74
153,78

Punkte

33,15

66,75
101,60
133,10
175,10
220,70
246,70
279,70
312,00

28,90
55,90
85,15
103,55
124,80
157,20
190,20
212,20
245,20

Pen

Pen

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive
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2 = Restarted, -2 points

Page 13/20

3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points

4 = Arm position, max 4% points
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Jugend A mannl. Turm

Dive Height SK( J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Punkte Pen
3 RUCKLINGER Leo (2008) -- ASV-Wien (zog sich zuriick)
103B Forward 1%2 Somersaults 5 1,7 65 6,0 65 65 6,5 19,5 33,15 33,15
201B Back Dive 5 16 55 6,0 50 55 50 16,0 25,60 58,75
301B Reverse Dive 5 1,7 50 50 50 55 55 15,5 26,35 85,10
401B Inward Dive 5 1,5 00 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,00 85,10
105C Forward 2% Somersaults 5 24 00 00 00 00 0,0 0,0 0,00 85,10
203B Back 1% Somersaults 5 23 00 00 00 00 0,0 0,0 0,00 85,10
403C Inward 1% Somersaults 5 22 00 00 00 00 0,0 0,0 0,00 85,10
5132D Forward 1% Somersaults 1 Twist 5 22 00 00 00 00 0,0 0,0 0,00 85,10
612B Armstand Somersault 5 1,7 00 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,00 85,10
Jugend B mannl. Turm
Dive Height SK( J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Punkte Pen
1 RICHTER Erik (2009) -- Schimm-Union Wien
103B Forward 1%2 Somersaults 0 16 75 80 75 80 8,0 23,5 37,60 37,60
403B Inward 1% Somersaults 10 20 75 75 80 80 8,0 23,5 47,00 84,60
301B Reverse Dive 10 19 65 60 65 7,0 65 19,5 37,05 121,65
5231D Back 1% Somersaults %2 Twist 10 20 6,0 60 55 6,0 55 17,5 35,00 156,65
105B Forward 22 Somersaults 75 24 75 75 75 75 8,0 22,5 54,00 210,65
405C Inward 2% Somersaults 75 27 65 60 60 65 65 19,0 51,30 261,95
205C Back 2% Somersaults 75 28 55 65 60 65 55 18,0 50,40 312,35
5233D Back 1% Somersaults 1% Twists 75 24 60 65 70 55 6,0 18,5 44,40 356,75
2 ANDREIEV Maksym (2010) -- Schimm-Union Wien
101B Forward Dive 5 1,3 50 40 50 45 45 14,0 18,20 18,20
401B Inward Dive 5 1,5 6,0 6,0 60 60 55 18,0 27,00 45,20
203B Back 12 Somersaults 5 23 6,0 50 6,0 50 55 16,5 37,95 83,15
301B Reverse Dive 5 1,7 50 55 50 35 4,0 14,0 23,80 106,95
5231D Back 1% Somersaults % Twist 75 20 75 65 70 60 65 20,0 40,00 146,95
103B Forward 1% Somersaults 75 16 70 75 75 70 75 22,0 3520 182,15
403C Inward 1% Somersaults 5 22 50 55 50 55 55 16,0 3520 217,35
303C Reverse 1%, Somersaults 5 21 65 6,0 65 70 7,0 20,0 42,00 259,35
3 STROBEL Nikolaus (2009) -- ASV-Wien
103B Forward 1% Somersaults 75 16 55 50 50 50 5,0 15,0 24,00 24,00
401B Inward Dive 75 14 60 55 60 60 55 17,5 2450 48,50
201C Back Dive 5 1,5 55 50 45 50 4,0 14,5 21,75 70,25
301C Reverse Dive 5 16 55 50 55 55 55 16,5 26,40 96,65
403C Inward 1% Somersaults 5 22 45 45 45 45 45 13,5 29,70 126,35
105C Forward 2% Somersaults 5 24 45 35 45 40 35 12,0 28,80 155,15
203C Back 1% Somersaults 5 20 45 45 45 45 40 13,5 27,00 182,15
612B Armstand Somersault 75 18 25 25 30 25 05 75 13,50 195,65
Jugend C mannl. Turm
Dive Height SK( J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Punkte Pen
1 GURINENKO Erwin (2011) -- ASV-Wien
103B Forward 1% Somersaults 5 1,7 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 18,5 31,45 31,45
401B Inward Dive 5 1,5 50 55 6,0 60 55 17,0 2550 56,95
201C Back Dive 5 15 65 65 70 70 7,0 20,5 30,75 87,70
301C Reverse Dive 5 16 70 70 70 75 75 21,5 34,40 122,10
105C Forward 2%: Somersaults 5 24 45 35 45 40 35 12,0 28,80 150,90
403C Inward 1% Somersaults 5 22 50 50 55 55 5,0 15,5 34,10 185,00
203C Back 1% Somersaults 5 20 40 40 40 35 40 12,0 24,00 209,00
Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4%z points
https://www.diverecorder.co.uk Page 14/ 20 11:58, Sonntag, 9. Juni 2024




Jugend C mannl. Turm

Dive Height
2 PRUNNER Lorenz (2012) -- ASV-Wien
101C Forward Dive 5
401C Inward Dive 5
201C Back Dive 5
301C Reverse Dive 5
103B Forward 12 Somersaults 5
403C Inward 1%2 Somersaults 5
203C Back 1% Somersaults 5
Jugend A weibl. Turm
Dive Height
1 KUZMUK Maryna (2006) -- ASV-Wien
103B Forward 1% Somersaults 5
403B Inward 12 Somersaults 5
201B Back Dive 5
301B Reverse Dive 5
203B Back 1% Somersaults 5
105B Forward 2% Somersaults 75
405C Inward 2% Somersaults 7,5
5231D Back 1% Somersaults %2 Twist 5
2 STICHA Josefina (2008) -- ASV-Wien
103B Forward 1% Somersaults 7,5
403B Inward 1% Somersaults 7,5
201B Back Dive 5
5231D Back 1% Somersaults % Twist 7,5
203C Back 1% Somersaults 5
303C Reverse 12 Somersaults 5
105B Forward 22 Somersaults 7,5
405C Inward 2%, Somersaults 7,5

SK(

1,2
1.4
1,5
1,6
1,7
2,2
2,0

SK(

1,7
2,4
1,6
1,7
23
24
2,7
21

1,6
2,1
1,6
2,0
2,0
2,1
24
2,7

3 BURSAC Anna (2008) -- Schimm-Union Wien

103B Forward 1%2 Somersaults 75 16
403B Inward 1% Somersaults 75 21
201B Back Dive 5 1,6
301B Reverse Dive 75 1,9
5231D Back 1% Somersaults 72 Twist 75 20
405C Inward 2% Somersaults 75 27
105B Forward 2% Somersaults 75 24
203B Back 1% Somersaults 5 2,3
Jugend B weibl. Turm
Dive Height SK(
1 RAUTNER Valerie (2010) -- ASV-Wien
101B Forward Dive 5 1,3
401B Inward Dive 5 1,5
201C Back Dive 5 1,5
301C Reverse Dive 5 1,6
612B Armstand Somersault 5 1,7
103B Forward 1% Somersaults 5 1,7
403C Inward 1%2 Somersaults 5 2,2
Jugend C weibl. Turm
Dive Height SK(
1 GLEIRSCHER Kassandra (2011) -- ASV-Wien

6,5
55
5,0
6,0
6,5
6,5
4,5

J1

55
55
5,5
55
3,0
4,0
55
6,5

55
4,5
55
6,0
5,5
5,0
4,5
4,0

5,0
4,5
5,0
4,5
3,5
4,0
4,5
6,0

J1

7,0
55
6,0
55
4,5
6,5
6,0

J2

6,5
6,0
55
55
6,5
6,0
3,5

J2

55
6,0
6,0
6,0
3,0
4,0
5,0
6,0

6,0
4,5
6,5
6,5
5,5
4,5
5,0
4,5

55
55
6,0
4,5
4,0
2,0
4,5
6,0

J2

7,0
55
55
55
3,5
6,5
6,0

J2

J3

7,0
6,0
55
5,0
6,5
55
4,0

J3

55
6,0
5,0
55
3,0
5,0
55
6,0

6,0
5,0
6,0
6,0
5,5
55
5,0
4,0

55
55
55
5,0
3,0
3,0
5,0
55

J3

7,5
55
55
4,5
4,0
6,5
6,0

J3

J4

7,0
6,0
5,5
55
6,0
6,5
4,5

J4

6,0
6,0
6,0
55
3,5
4,5
5,5
6,0

6,0
5,0
55
6,0
6,0
5,5
6,0
55

5,5
5,0
6,0
4,5
4,0
4,0
5,0
6,0

J4

6,5
6,0
6,0
5,0
4,0
6,0
5,5

J4

J5

7,0
6,0
5,0
5,0
6,0
5,5
3,5

J5

6,0
6,0
5,5
55
4,0
4,5
5,0
6,0

6,5
4,0
5,0
5,5
5,0
4,5
5,0
3,0

5,0
4,5
5,0
4,5
4,0
4,0
4,5
5,0

J5

7,5
5,5
6,0
5,5
4,0
6,5
6,0

J5

Jé6 J7 Total

20,5
18,0
16,0
16,0
19,0
18,0
12,0

J6 J7 Total

17,0
18,0
17,0
16,5

9,5
13,0
16,0
18,0

18,0
14,0
17,0
18,0
16,5
15,0
15,0
12,5

16,0
15,0
16,5
13,5
11,5
11,0
14,0
17,5

J6 J7 Total

21,5
16,5
17,5
16,0
12,0
19,5
18,0

J6 J7 Total

Points

24,60
25,20
24,00
25,60
32,30
39,60
24,00

Points

28,90
43,20
27,20
28,05
21,85
31,20
43,20
37,80

28,80
29,40
27,20
36,00
33,00
31,50
36,00
33,75

25,60
31,50
26,40
25,65
23,00
29,70
33,60
40,25

Points

27,95
24,75
26,25
25,60
20,40
33,15
39,60

Points

Punkte Pen

24,60
49,80
73,80
99,40
131,70
171,30
195,30

Punkte Pen

28,90
72,10
99,30
127,35
149,20
180,40
223,60
261,40

28,80
58,20
85,40
121,40
154,40
185,90
221,90
255,65

25,60
57,10
83,50
109,15
132,15
161,85
195,45
235,70

Punkte Pen

27,95
52,70
78,95
104,55
124,95
158,10
197,70

Punkte Pen

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points
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Jugend C weibl. Turm

Dive Height SK( J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Punkte Pen
103B Forward 1% Somersaults 5 1,7 65 65 6,0 60 6,0 18,5 3145 31,45
401B Inward Dive 5 15 6,0 60 65 65 65 19,0 28,50 59,95
201C Back Dive 5 15 65 65 70 70 65 20,0 30,00 89,95
303C Reverse 1%, Somersaults 5 21 6,0 55 55 6,5 45 17,0 3570 125,65
203B Back 1% Somersaults 5 23 65 70 60 65 6,5 19,5 44,85 170,50
403B Inward 1% Somersaults 5 24 65 65 60 7,0 65 19,5 46,80 217,30
2 FERSTL Ruth (2011) -- GAK Wasserspringen

101C Forward Dive 5 12 35 50 25 15 3,0 9,0 10,80 10,80

201A Back Dive 5 1,7 45 55 50 55 50 15,5 26,35 37,15

401C Inward Dive 5 14 40 45 45 40 40 12,56 17,50 54,65
5211A Back Dive % Twist 5 1,8 00 00 0,0 00 0,0 0,0 0,00 54,65 1

103C Forward 1% Somersaults 5 16 20 25 25 30 25 75 12,00 66,65

612B Armstand Somersault 5 1,7 10 20 35 25 20 6,5 11,05 77,70
Herren Synchron 3m

Dive Height SKC E1 E2 E3 E4 E5 E6 S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 Total Points Punkte Pen
1 LOTFI Dariush (2001) -- GAK Wasserspringen
SCHALLER Nikolaj (2000) -- Schimm-Union Wien

201B 3 20 75 75 85 8,0 80 75 75 80 8.0 39,0 46,80 46,80

301B 3 20 80 75 80 85 9.0 9.0 80 80 85 41,5 49,80 96,60

205B 3 30 70 80 75 7,0 75 80 70 75 75 37,0 66,60 163,20

405B 3 30 80 75 65 7,0 80 85 80 75 7.0 38,0 6840 231,60

107B 3 31 75 70 65 7,0 70 70 70 75 75 355 66,03 297,63
5154B 3 34 25 30 6,0 65 20 3.0 25 30 35 17,5 35,70 333,33

Damen 1m
Dive Height SK( J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Punkte Pen
1 ALBIEZ Cara (2005) -- GAK Wasserspringen
5132D Forward 1% Somersaults 1 Twist 1 22 55 55 50 60 55 16,5 36,30 36,30
105B Forward 2%, Somersaults 1 26 55 50 55 50 6,0 16,0 41,60 77,90
203B Back 1% Somersaults 1 23 65 50 6,0 60 5,0 17,0 39,10 117,00
303B Reverse 1% Somersaults 1 24 6,0 60 60 6,5 6,0 18,0 43,20 160,20
403B Inward 1% Somersaults 1 24 70 70 65 7,0 65 20,5 49,20 209,40
2 KUZMUK Maryna (2006) -- ASV-Wien
301B Reverse Dive 1 1,7 55 65 65 6,0 6,0 18,5 3145 31,45
203B Back 1%z Somersaults 1 23 40 40 55 45 4,0 12,5 28,75 60,20
403B Inward 1% Somersaults 1 24 60 60 60 65 6,0 18,0 43,20 103,40
105C Forward 2%: Somersaults 1 24 50 50 45 35 45 14,0 33,60 137,00
5231D Back 1% Somersaults 2 Twist 1 21 55 60 55 55 6,0 17,0 35,70 172,70
3 GLEIRSCHER Kassandra (2011) -- ASV-Wien
104B Forward Double Somersault 1 23 50 50 50 50 50 15,0 34,50 34,50
203C Back 1% Somersaults 1 20 65 60 65 60 55 18,56 37,00 71,50
303C Reverse 12 Somersaults 1 2,1 50 55 45 50 5,0 15,0 31,50 103,00
403C Inward 12 Somersaults 1 22 70 70 70 65 7,0 21,0 46,20 149,20
5122D Forward Somersault 1 Twist 1 19 35 35 45 45 40 12,0 22,80 172,00
4 BURSAC Anna (2008) -- Schimm-Union Wien
403C Inward 1% Somersaults 1 22 55 60 6,0 45 55 17,0 37,40 37,40
104B Forward Double Somersault 1 23 35 45 40 4,0 4,0 12,0 27,60 65,00
203B Back 1% Somersaults 1 23 40 40 35 35 4,0 11,5 26,45 9145
301B Reverse Dive 1 1,7 55 6,0 55 6,0 55 17,0 28,90 120,35
5223D Back Somersault 1'% Twists 1 23 35 45 35 4,0 4,0 11,5 26,45 146,80
Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4%z points
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Damen 1m

Dive Height SKC J1 J2 J3 J4
5 STICHA Josefina (2008) -- ASV-Wien
403B Inward 1% Somersaults 1 24 35 35 40 40
104B Forward Double Somersault 1 23 45 45 45 50
203B Back 1%z Somersaults 1 23 30 30 35 35
303C Reverse 1% Somersaults 1 2,1 50 55 50 50
5231D Back 12 Somersaults %2 Twist 1 21 45 55 50 4,0
Herren 3m
Dive Height SK( J1 J2 J3 J4
1 LOTFI Dariush (2001) -- GAK Wasserspringen / Team Austria
405B Inward 2% Somersaults 3 30 6,0 6,0 55 7,0
107B Forward 3% Somersaults 3 31 80 80 75 75
307C Reverse 3% Somersaults 3 356 6,0 6,0 6,5 65
205B Back 2% Somersaults 3 30 70 60 65 7,0
5154B Forward 2%2. Somersaults 2 Twists 3 34 70 70 65 75
407C Inward 3% Somersaults 3 34 65 65 70 7,0
2 SCHALLER Nikolaj (2000) -- Schimm-Union Wien / Team Austria
405B Inward 2% Somersaults 3 30 65 65 65 65
107B Forward 3% Somersaults 3 3,1 70 75 70 75
205B Back 2% Somersaults 3 30 70 75 75 75
305B Reverse 24 Somersaults 3 30 80 85 80 8,0
307C Reverse 3% Somersaults 3 35 30 35 30 35
5154B Forward 2%2 Somersaults 2 Twists 3 34 70 75 70 75
3 FLANDORFER Moritz (2006) -- Schimm-Union Wien
5132D Forward 1% Somersaults 1 Twist 3 2,1 50 50 50 6,0
107C Forward 3% Somersaults 3 28 70 70 70 75
205C Back 2% Somersaults 3 28 75 65 70 75
305C Reverse 2%2 Somersaults 3 28 55 50 6,0 55
405C Inward 2%2 Somersaults 3 27 65 70 7,0 65
5152B Forward 2%, Somersaults 1 Twist 3 30 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,0

4 RUCKLINGER Leo (2008) -- ASV-Wien (zog sich zuriick)

5132D Forward 1% Somersaults 1 Twist 3 21 00 0,0 0,0 0,0
107C Forward 3% Somersaults 3 28 00 00 0,0 0,0
205C Back 2% Somersaults 3 28 00 0,0 0,0 0,0
305C Reverse 2% Somersaults 3 28 00 0,0 0,0 0,0
405C Inward 2% Somersaults 3 2,7 00 00 0,0 0,0

5134D Forward 1% Somersaults 2 Twists 3 25 00 0,0 0,0 0,0

Masters AK 35 M

Dive Height SKC J1 J2 J3 J4

1 PERVAN Marko (1990) -- Schimm-Union Wien
101B Forward Dive 1 1,3 55 70 55 6,0
201B Back Dive 1 16 80 80 75 75
301B Reverse Dive 1 1,7 85 9,0 80 8,5
401B Inward Dive 1 1,5 65 75 70 7,0

5132D Forward 1% Somersaults 1 Twist 1 22 75 70 65 7,0
103B Forward 1% Somersaults 1 1,7 80 8,0 8,0 38,0
403B Inward 1% Somersaults 3 21 80 80 75 7,0

Masters AK 40 M

Dive Height SKC J1 J2 J3 J4

1 GURINENKO Roman (1982) -- ASV-Wien

J5

3,5
4,0
3,5
5,0
5,5

J5

7,0
7,5
6,5
7,5
7,0
6,5

6,5
7,0
8,0
9,0
4,0
8,0

6,5
6,0
7,0
5,5
7,0
7,0

0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0

J5

6,0
75
8,0
7,0
7,0
9,0
8,0

J5

J6 J7

J6 J7

Jé6 J7

J6 J7

Total

11,0
13,5
10,0
15,0
15,0

Total

19,0
23,0
19,0
20,5
21,0
20,0

19,5
21,5
22,5
24,5
10,0
22,0

16,0
21,0
21,5
16,5
20,5
19,0

0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0

Total

17,5
23,0
25,0
21,0
21,0
24,0
23,5

Total

Points

26,40
31,05
23,00
31,50
31,50

Points

57,00
71,30
66,50
61,50
71,40
68,00

58,50
66,65
67,50
73,50
35,00
74,80

33,60
58,80
60,20
46,20
55,35
57,00

0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

Points

22,75
36,80
42,50
31,50
46,20
40,80
49,35

Points

Punkte Pen

26,40
57,45
80,45
111,95
143,45

Punkte Pen

57,00
128,30
194,80
256,30
327,70
395,70

58,50
125,15
192,65
266,15
301,15
375,95

33,60
92,40
152,60
198,80
254,15
311,15

0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

Punkte Pen

22,75

59,55
102,05
133,55
179,75
220,55
269,90

Punkte Pen

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points
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Masters AK 40 M

Dive Height SK( J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Punkte Pen
101C Forward Dive 1 12 70 75 75 70 75 22,0 26,40 26,40
401C Inward Dive 1 14 55 60 55 65 55 17,0 23,80 50,20
201C Back Dive 1 1,5 55 6,0 6,0 70 6,0 18,0 27,00 77,20
301C Reverse Dive 1 16 6,0 6,0 6,0 60 50 18,0 28,80 106,00
202C Back Somersault 1 15 45 45 40 40 4,0 12,56 18,75 124,75
302C Reverse Somersault 1 16 30 35 40 40 40 11,5 18,40 143,15
103C Forward 1% Somersaults 1 1,6 55 55 55 50 6,0 16,5 26,40 169,55

Masters AK 45 M
Dive Height SK( J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Punkte Pen
1 FERSTL Werner (1977) -- GAK Wasserspringen
101B Forward Dive 1 13 75 65 70 75 65 21,0 27,30 27,30
201C Back Dive 1 15 6,0 60 55 65 55 17,5 26,25 53,55
301C Reverse Dive 1 16 60 55 55 55 55 16,5 26,40 79,95
402C Inward Somersault 1 16 65 70 6,0 65 65 19,5 31,20 111,15
202C Back Somersault 1 1,5 6,0 65 6,0 60 6,0 18,0 27,00 138,15
5231D Back 12 Somersaults %2 Twist 3 20 50 50 40 50 50 15,0 30,00 168,15
103B Forward 1'% Somersaults 3 16 80 85 75 70 7,0 22,5 36,00 204,15
2 PRUNNER Franz (1976) -- ASV-Wien
101C Forward Dive 1 12 60 55 6,0 65 6,0 18,0 21,60 21,60
401C Inward Dive 1 14 65 65 6,0 65 6,0 19,0 26,60 48,20
301C Reverse Dive 1 16 65 65 6,0 65 55 19,0 30,40 78,60
201C Back Dive 1 1,5 6,0 60 6,0 65 65 18,56 27,75 106,35
202C Back Somersault 1 15 65 60 65 6,0 6,0 18,56 27,75 134,10
102C Forward Somersault 1 14 55 6,0 6,0 60 50 17,5 24,50 158,60
103C Forward 1% Somersaults 1 16 55 65 65 55 55 17,5 28,00 186,60
Masters AK 50 M
Dive Height SK( J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Punkte Pen
1 CHRISTIAN Artacker (1969) -- Schimm-Union Wien
101C Forward Dive 1 12 45 55 50 40 4,0 13,5 16,20 16,20
102C Forward Somersault 1 14 50 55 50 45 45 145 20,30 36,50
103C Forward 1% Somersaults 1 16 65 70 70 70 7,0 21,0 33,60 70,10
202C Back Somersault 1 15 6,0 60 65 6,0 6,0 18,0 27,00 97,10
302C Reverse Somersault 1 16 60 60 65 6,0 6,0 18,0 28,80 125,90
401C Inward Dive 1 14 6,0 60 6,0 60 55 18,0 2520 151,10
Masters AK 55 M
Dive Height SK( J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Punkte Pen
1 DORFER Gerhard (1968) -- Schimm-Union Wien
201B Back Dive 3 18 70 65 65 70 65 20,0 36,00 36,00
5211A Back Dive % Twist 3 20 80 85 75 75 7,0 23,0 46,00 82,00
203C Back 1'% Somersaults 3 19 55 65 6,0 55 50 17,0 32,30 114,30
5231D Back 1% Somersaults 2 Twist 3 20 45 45 40 45 45 13,6 27,00 141,30
403C Inward 1% Somersaults 3 19 60 6,0 65 65 6,0 18,5 3515 176,45
105C Forward 2% Somersaults 3 22 70 75 70 75 7,0 21,5 47,30 223,75
2 FENZ Johannes (1966) -- Schimm-Union Wien
201A Back Dive 3 19 70 65 7,0 70 65 20,5 38,95 38,95
5211A Back Dive % Twist 3 20 70 75 65 65 6,0 20,0 40,00 78,95
5231D Back 1% Somersaults 2 Twist 3 20 55 50 50 55 45 15,5 31,00 109,95
105C Forward 2%: Somersaults 3 22 60 60 55 6,0 6,0 18,0 39,60 149,55
403C Inward 12 Somersaults 3 19 65 70 60 70 7,0 20,5 38,95 188,50
5132D Forward 1% Somersaults 1 Twist 3 21 60 50 50 55 4,0 15,56 32,55 221,05
Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4%z points
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Masters AK 65 M

Dive Height SKC J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Punkte Pen
1 OLAVE Mario (1957) -- Schimm-Union Wien
101A Forward Dive 3 16 75 75 75 75 70 225 36,00 36,00
201B Back Dive 3 18 55 50 50 60 6,0 16,5 29,70 65,70
401A Inward Dive 3 17 70 70 70 70 75 21,0 3570 101,40
103B Forward 1% Somersaults 3 16 60 60 60 55 65 18,0 28,80 130,20
5231D Back 1% Somersaults % Twist 3 20 65 65 65 70 65 19,5 39,00 169,20
5132D Forward 1% Somersaults 1 Twist 3 21 65 70 65 65 65 19,5 40,95 210,15
Masters AK 80 M
Dive Height SKC J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Punkte Pen
1 KUBASTA Ekkehard (1941) -- SC Diana Wien
5111A Forward Dive % Twist 3 20 75 75 80 70 75 22,5 4500 45,00
5211A Back Dive % Twist 3 20 75 80 75 75 70 22,5 45,00 90,00
5311A Reverse Dive % Twist 3 21 65 70 55 70 7,0 20,5 43,05 133,05
5112A Forward Dive 1 Twist 3 22 65 55 65 65 65 19,5 42,90 175,95
Masters AK 70 W
Dive Height SKC J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Punkte Pen
1 KUGLER Grete (1953) -- Schimm-Union Wien
401B Inward Dive 1 15 75 70 65 70 65 20,5 30,75 30,75
5211A Back Dive % Twist 1 18 65 75 65 70 65 20,0 36,00 66,75
5122D Forward Somersault 1 Twist 1 1,9 60 65 60 65 6,0 18,5 3515 101,90
103B Forward 1% Somersaults 1 1,7 75 70 70 70 75 21,5 36,55 138,45
Damen Turm
Dive Height SKC J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Punkte Pen
1 ALBIEZ Cara (2005) -- GAK Wasserspringen
105C Forward 2% Somersaults 5 24 55 55 50 50 50 155 37,20 37,20
301B Reverse Dive 5 17 65 60 70 60 65 19,0 32,30 69,50
203B Back 1% Somersaults 5 23 60 60 55 50 60 17,5 40,25 109,75
403B Inward 1% Somersaults 5 24 55 60 60 50 6,0 17,5 42,00 151,75
5231D Back 1% Somersaults % Twist 5 21 60 60 65 60 60 18,0 37,80 189,55
2 KUZMUK Maryna (2006) -- ASV-Wien
301B Reverse Dive 5 17 65 60 60 60 55 18,0 30,60 30,60
203B Back 1%z Somersaults 5 23 50 50 55 45 5,0 15,0 34,50 65,10
105B Forward 2% Somersaults 75 24 45 45 45 45 40 13,5 3240 97,50
405C Inward 2% Somersaults 75 27 55 60 55 55 50 16,5 44,55 142,05
5231D Back 1% Somersaults % Twist 5 21 65 60 70 70 60 19,5 40,95 183,00
3 STICHA Josefina (2008) -- ASV-Wien
203C Back 1% Somersaults 5 20 65 65 60 60 55 18,5 37,00 37,00
303C Reverse 1% Somersaults 5 21 35 40 40 20 15 9,5 19,95 56,95
105B Forward 2% Somersaults 75 24 50 55 45 50 50 150 36,00 92,95
405C Inward 2% Somersaults 75 27 55 55 60 50 55 16,5 44,55 137,50
5231D Back 1% Somersaults % Twist 75 20 60 45 60 50 50 16,0 32,00 169,50
Herren Turm
Dive Height SK( J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Punkte Pen
1 LOTFI Dariush (2001) -- GAK Wasserspringen / Team Austria
5253B Back 2% Somersaults 1% Twists 10 32 70 65 70 65 7,0 20,5 6560 65,60
